MOTION TO OPEN THE PUBLIC HEARING FOR PROPOSED APPROVAL OF THE CABLE FRANCHISE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE TOWN OF LANSING AND SPECTRUM NORTHEAST, LLC

Councilperson	, moved to OP	EN THE PUBLIC HEARING FOR PROPOSED
APPROVAL OF THE CABLE FRANCHISE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE TOWN OF		
LANSING AND SPECTRUM NORTHEAST, LLC at pm.		
Councilperson	seconded	the motion.
All in Favor –	Opposed –	
MOTION TO CLOSE THE PUBLIC HEARING		
All persons desiring to be heard, having been heard, Councilperson, moved to CLOSE THE PUBLIC HEARING FOR PROPOSED APPROVAL OF THE CABLE		
FRANCHISE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE TOWN OF LANSING AND SPECTRUM		
NORTHEAST, LLC at	pm.	
Councilperson		seconded the motion.
All in Favor –	Opposed –	